Low Bidder:

Cyber Professional Solutions
MA Stevens

Cal Tech Corp

Kinsman Construction

Conan Construction

Prava Construction

Fordyce Construction

Cyber Professional Corp Subs Listed:

DICA Enterprises
Mayorquin Architectural Wood

Bravo Sign & Design

MA Stevens Subs Listed:

Real Escape

A Good Sign

Dunn Painting

Sharp Electric

Dave Whipple Sheet Metal
Standard Drywall

Grading Plumbing Site Construction

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Nurse Stucco

Dave Whipple Sheet Metal
Visible Graphics

HG Painting

Dove Library Exterior Improvements Project
February 11, 2016 @ 2pm

548900
578875
601353
667614
673000
703483
724400

Foundations & Pavers
Woodwork

Signage

Irrigation

Sighage

Painting

Electrical

Sheet Metal

Stucco/Metal Framing//Drywall
Plumbing

Stucco
Sheet Metal
Signage

Painting



