Dove Library Exterior Improvements Project February 11, 2016 @ 2pm

Low Bidder:	Cyber Professional Solutions	548900
	MA Stevens	578875
	Cal Tech Corp	601353
	Kinsman Construction	667614
	Conan Construction	673000
	Prava Construction	703483
	Fordyce Construction	724400

Cyber Professional Corp Subs Listed:

DICA Enterprises	Foundations & Pavers
Mayorquin Architectural Wood	Woodwork
Bravo Sign & Design	Signage

MA Stevens Subs Listed:

Real Escape	Irrigation
A Good Sign	Signage
Dunn Painting	Painting
Sharp Electric	Electrical
Dave Whipple Sheet Metal	Sheet Metal
Standard Drywall	Stucco/Metal Framing//Drywall
Grading Plumbing Site Construction	Plumbing

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Nurse Stucco	Stucco
Dave Whipple Sheet Metal	Sheet Metal
Visible Graphics	Signage
HG Painting	Painting